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Fixture Type:Ordering Code:
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ch
mc

chrome
matte chrome

Finish

220 low voltage

Light Source

220 - 651 - mc

Description
The Clareo AR-111 Spot has swivel action, an a rotation of 360°. Uni-plug design 

of an appropriate adapter, not included.

Clareo AR-111 Spot

651
652

4-7/8”
1-5/8”

Length

Technical Specs
• 12V AC/DC input
• 50VA, 50W for 1 (maximum 50 watt lamp)
• G53 socket (for Sylvania AR-111)
• Suitable for dry location only
• Dimmable
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